Intel 8th Generation Processor
POC-615
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ
Ÿ

  (6) RFID (optional)
POC-615 with POC-IPSM90
Ordering Information
Part Number
POC-615-11A11D-CF
Description
DC in 15 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP43,
1.5KV COM x 2, Clear Type P-cap Touch, F-Version
DRAM
8GB
CPU
P-CAP
Touch
256GB
SSD RFID
i7
POC-615-11A11D-CF DC in 15 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP43,
1.5KV COM x 2, RFID reader und Clear Typ P-cap Touch, F-Version
8GB P-CAP 256GB yesi7
POC-615-11B11D-CF DC in 15 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i5, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP43
1.5KV COM x 2, Clear Type P-cap Touch, F-Version
8GB P-CAP 256GBi5
POC-615-11B11R-CF DC in 15 Inch, Intel Whiskey Lake Core i5, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, IP43
1.5KV COM x 2, RFID reader und Clear Typ P-cap Touch, F-Version
8GB P-CAP 256GB yesi5
Optional hot swapping Power System
Part Number
POC-IPSM90PS2
Part Number Description
POC- Power System w/ 2 batteries, VESA, cables
POC- Power System w/ 3 batteries, VESA, cablesPOC-IPSM90PS3
POC-IPSM90B2 Battery Pack (2 pcs) of POC - Power System
Charging station (3 slots) of POC - Power SystemPOC-IPSM90CS3
POC-IPSM90PSA Adapter (optional) of POC - Power System
Power System
POC-IPSM90 charging station